
uli houstonuli houston 14th annual14th annual

development of
distinction awards presented by: 

Partnership Opportunities

WEDNESDAY, April 28, 2021WEDNESDAY, April 28, 2021
THE ARMADILLO PALACETHE ARMADILLO PALACE
5:00 – 6:30p	 Networking Reception w/ 5:00 – 6:30p	 Networking Reception w/ 
		  Cocktails and Appetizers		  Cocktails and Appetizers
6:30 – 7:30p	 Awards Program6:30 – 7:30p	 Awards Program

TO EXPRESS INTEREST IN PARTNERING WITH  TO EXPRESS INTEREST IN PARTNERING WITH  
ULI HOUSTON TO SUPPORT THE AWARDS  ULI HOUSTON TO SUPPORT THE AWARDS  
PROGRAM VISIT: PROGRAM VISIT: 

Houston.uli.org/awardsHouston.uli.org/awards

PLATINUM: $7,500PLATINUM: $7,500

GOLD: $5,000GOLD: $5,000

Standard Platinum (Multiple Available)
Optional Exclusive: Online Streaming (1 available)
•	 Recognition at event and online as exclusive partner 
Optional Exclusive: Hand Sanitizer/Mask (1 available)
•	 Branded hand sanitizer and mask for event attendees

Standard Gold (Multiple Available)
Optional Exclusive: Cocktail Reception (1 available)
•	 Recognition at each bar as reception sponsor
•	 Ability to choose a signature drink (approved by ULI) 
Optional Exclusive: Gallery (1 available)
•	 Exclusive signage with gallery of finalists  
Optional Exclusive: Event Takeaway (1 available)
•	 Branded praline from Armadillo Palace

All Platinum Partners 
•	 (12) Tickets to awards reception 
•	 Premium Reserved seating
•	 Drink and Food at table
•	 VIP parking
•	 Platinum Level Logo recognition on all marketing materials
•	 Additional sponsorships can be created with ULI approval

All Gold Partners 
•	 (10) Tickets to awards reception 
•	 Premium Reserved seating
•	 Drink and Food at table
•	 Gold Level Logo recognition on all marketing materials
•	 Additional sponsorship can be created with ULI approval

SILVER: $3,500SILVER: $3,500 BRONZE: $1,750BRONZE: $1,750
•	 (8) Tickets to Awards Reception
•	 Reserved seating
•	 Silver Level Logo recognition on signage at event &  

on website
•	 Text recognition in printed and digital materials  

for event

•	 (4) Tickets to Awards Reception
•	 Text recognition on event signage, printed materials at 

event and website

We look forward to hosting a safe, outdoor event with food stations, beverages and distanced seating available. This  
in-person event will have limited attendance at 25% venue capacity. Guests will follow social distancing protocols with available 
sanitizer, and masks worn while not eating or drinking.


